
Długość łóżka/
bed length

140 90 158
160 110 178
180 130 198
190 140 208
200 150 218

FLOU

Wymiary podane w cm/
Dimensions in cm
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FLOU Szerokość łóżka/
bed width

70 70 73 50
80 80 83 60
90 90 93 70

100 100 103 80

Wymiary podane w cm/
Dimensions in cm
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